
To be completed by person filing notice:

Name: MIKE D. BROWN

Title: MAYOR

Address: 522 W. RAINEY

WEATHERFORD, OK

Phone Number: (580) 774-4501
Filed in the office of the municipal clerk at         3:13        am/pm on     November 13, 2025
Signed      /s/ Carolyn Sanders

*Must be filed prior to December 15

December 15, 2026

HOTEL / MOTEL TAX ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(name of municipal public body)

2026 CALENDAR YEAR
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS*

August 18, 2026

September 15, 2026

October 20, 2026

November 17, 2026

April 21, 2026

May 19, 2026

June 16, 2026

July 21, 2026

DATE

January 20, 2026

February 17, 2026

March 17, 2026

4:00 PM

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

4:00 PM

TIME

Carolyn Sanders, City Clerk

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

BLAIR HALL - CITY HALL

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

PLACE OF MEETING



.
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